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
Mplwd Jr., C lumbia HS., St Joseph's paro., Bus 25,
107,70. Mplwd RR St.

Owner :Mrs. Rebecca Fink,widow, odrow Wi Dr.
igv 0od, CA 1300‘2

Ho Califorhia 21 6
Conv.52 Oberlin t.,Mplwd. 9-1-2-lav. brs3$ o



#6625--2/16/71 Do NOT call owner in California, All
negotiations thru Mrs. Fink's sister, Miss Corzen

#6627--2/22/71 Terms agreed to. Contracts being signed‘
Negotiations thru Tobin,

#6628--2/24/71 Contracts signed. Further contingency exists

#6643--3/31/71 Contingency removed. Selling price $35,000.




COOPERATIVE LISTING February 1,1971

Address 52 Oberlin Street, Maplewood Price_ $34,900
Lot: R 2150
Type: Brick & frame Colonial
: '1st: 4= vest., l.r.w/fpl., d.r., kitchen, den, lavatory
2nd: 4~ 4 bedrooms, 1 bath
%l‘ 3rd: 2 rooms
= Bsmt:
~d Heat:
J Garage: 2%
= LB: Bill Gray 761-6220 res, 762-5237
ﬁ Owner: Phone
*a% Assess: L- 8.2 B- 18.2 Taxes $ 1,380.72
Poss:

ddress 52 Oberlin Street, Maplewood Frice $34,900

Additional Information: Key w/L.R. eat-in kitchen

) @

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor (Check)
O At the request of the selling Realtor
[J Without regquest
Date listing expires:
1 2M gQ







13800 52 Oberlin St.,Mplwd. $L3,500 1

3800 52 Oberlin St.,Mplwd.  $3,500 1 -

et:Springfield Ave & Harvard St (Former L899)
Lot 50x150 Lot #1L46, P1t 18
Col L5 yrs, frame & Brk, comp rf, all ss & scrs,110 Volts
1st-L-vest, 1lr w/fp, dr,TV mm, eat-in kit, lav, / 30 Amps
open porch
2nd-l-l bedrms, bath w.s.o.tub
3rd-1-1 bedrm, w/sink & sitting rm, walk-in closet, cedar
closet, attic, closed stairs
Bsmt-toi, laund, storage, dark rm, mixed w.p.
HW:0il ©New oil tank 550 gal.
2-car garage det paved drive 1639 «
L-8.2 B-18.2 '"7{ Tax Rate 6.5l Taxes 3 . Poss: 30
days or arranged. Transferred owner wants fast sale. Spa-
cious & comfortable Col. High ceiling, parquet flrs.
Beautiful rose bushes in backyard, magnolia tree. Easy
walz to shopping, schools & transportation. No FHA or
‘VA. Tuscan GS., Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS., St Joseph paro.
Bus 70, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to Errors and Omissions.

- - —— - ——— - ——

LR:BMD Milbrn u67 3883 L004005,/1000L005 (6-60-L0)
Owner:Arthur G. & Gertrude A. Esch,Jr. prem 762-7851

Conv.52 Oberlin St., Mplwd. 9-1-2-Lav. 5 brs.$43,500



#7238--4/17/75 Show, MUST SELL.

#7245--5/5/75 Tenant Miss Esther Albert 763-5482.
Taxes $1,637.44

#7247--5/8/75 Most anxious to make fast sale. .
#7251--5/19/75 Under contract by Allsopp. ‘

#7260--6/11/75 Contingency removed, Selling price $39,000




